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Jim Bundy Memorial

Date: 29th October 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Joanne Cameron Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, October 29 2023 12:18:06pm
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Event 14: JW17 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 15 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC) 2:40.925
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.079 24.079 (3)
Lap 2 19.033 43.112 (2)
Lap 3 19.289 1:02.402 (2)
Lap 4 19.688 1:22.090 (2)
Lap 5 19.782 1:41.873 (1)
Lap 6 19.639 2:01.513 (1)
Lap 7 19.472 2:20.986 (1)
Lap 8 19.939 2:40.925 (1)

2. 13 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:45.038 +4.113
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.673 23.673 (1)
Lap 2 18.881 42.554 (1)
Lap 3 19.394 1:01.949 (1)
Lap 4 19.783 1:21.733 (1)
Lap 5 20.420 1:42.154 (2)
Lap 6 20.942 2:03.096 (2)
Lap 7 21.016 2:24.112 (2)
Lap 8 20.925 2:45.038 (2)

3. 16 Chloe PRAGT (Canberra ORC) 2:47.021 +6.096
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.882 23.882 (2)
Lap 2 19.828 43.710 (3)
Lap 3 20.333 1:04.043 (3)
Lap 4 20.746 1:24.790 (3)
Lap 5 20.761 1:45.551 (3)
Lap 6 20.746 2:06.298 (3)
Lap 7 20.702 2:27.000 (3)
Lap 8 20.020 2:47.021 (3)

4. 17 Isobel PRINCE (Neo CC) 2:54.083 +13.158
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.910 24.910 (5)
Lap 2 19.699 44.609 (4)
Lap 3 20.474 1:05.084 (4)
Lap 4 21.375 1:26.459 (4)
Lap 5 21.794 1:48.253 (4)
Lap 6 22.053 2:10.307 (4)
Lap 7 22.220 2:32.527 (4)
Lap 8 21.555 2:54.083 (4)

5. 14 Hannah PETTETT (Canberra CC) 2:56.092 +15.167
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.272 24.272 (4)
Lap 2 20.617 44.889 (5)
Lap 3 21.772 1:06.661 (5)
Lap 4 22.091 1:28.753 (5)
Lap 5 22.417 1:51.171 (5)
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Event 14: JW17 Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

Lap 6 22.364 2:13.535 (5)
Lap 7 21.762 2:35.298 (5)
Lap 8 20.794 2:56.092 (5)

6. 11 Darcy HENWOOD (Canberra CC) 3:07.745 +26.820
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.163 26.163 (6)
Lap 2 21.546 47.709 (6)
Lap 3 22.529 1:10.239 (6)
Lap 4 23.136 1:33.375 (6)
Lap 5 23.725 1:57.101 (6)
Lap 6 23.849 2:20.951 (6)
Lap 7 23.760 2:44.711 (6)
Lap 8 23.033 3:07.745 (6)


